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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Hardcore techno mods

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

freeStYle.lha
sad_agrro.lha
Protracker 3.16
sad_a_acid.lha
sad_back.lha
sad_b_house. lha
Protracker3.
sad_cirkus.lha
Protracker 3.61

sad_cyber.lha
3.16)

sad_deep_down. lha
3.61)

sad_divalj.lha
3.16)

sad_doper.lha
.16)

sad_extreme. lha
sad_glista.lha
3.16)
sad_hell.lha
sad_hjumbo.lha
Protracker3.
sad_hrljmuk.lha
sad_intercept.lha
sad_m_machines.lha
sad_n_y_g.lha
3.61)
sad_pain274.1lha
sad_simplet.lha
sad_smjesa.lha
Protracker3.16
sad_supra.lha
sad_ushhu. lha

mods/hardc
mods/hardc

mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc

mods/hardc

mods/hardc
mods/hardc

mods/hardc
mods/hardc

mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc

mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc

mods/hardc
mods/hardc

Size Age Description

223K
249K

772K

385K

205K

250K

151K

94K

280K

473K

360K
312K

167K
252K

135K
178K
278K
110K

195K
52K
314K

75K
250K

w
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HardCore Rave by Dj Pie of Lunatic

254

BPM Hard Breakbeat by Sadista ( <

235BPM Hard Acid Sadista (Protracker 3.16)
235BPM Gabba by Sadista (Protracker 3.16)

175

240

254

240

255

205

199

247BPM Hard Acid by Sadista (Protracker <«

199
223

255
170
243
125

274
195
182

255
255

Acid (or try of acid) by Sadista ( «

BPM Happy HardCore by Sadista ( <

BPM Gabba Trance by Sadista (Protracker ¢

BPM Hard Acid by Sadista (Protracker

BPM Acid Gabba by Sadista (Protracker

Gabba-trance by Sadista (Protracker3 ¢

BPM HappyHardCore by Sadista (PT 3.61)

BPM Gabba Jazz by Sadista (PT 3.61)
Experimental HardCore by Sadista ( <«

PainCore by Sadista (Protracker3.16)
BPM Ambient Intro by Sadista (PT 3.61)
BPM Acid Gabba by Sadista (PT 3.61)
BPM Experimental Gabba by Sadista (PT

BPM PAIN CORE by Sadista (PT 3.61)
BPM HardCore by Sadista (PT 3.61)
Experiment HardCore by Sadista ( ¢

BPM Gabba by Sadista (Protracker 3.16)
BPM Gabba by Sadista
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sad_zabba.lha
slime.lha
zab_gidh.lha
zab_mhc.lha
zz_crewl.lha
Protracker3.16)
zz_crew3.lha
zz_crewd.lha

mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc

mods/hardc
mods/hardc

146K
290K

87K
361K
245K

151K
223K
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235BPM Gabba by Sadista (Protracker 3.16)
New Hardcore from DJj Pie of Lunatic.
128>256BPM HardAcid Track by Zabba
240BPM Hardcore Gabba by Zabba

Birthday HardCore By Zznic Crew (

255 BPM Gabba by Zznic Crew (PT 3.61)
219 BPM Gabba by Zznic Crew (PT 3.61)
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